AL UNE  HISE

SAMSI Education & Outreach Program

Friday —March 3, 2006

Under graduate Wor kshop
March 3-4, 2006

PROGRAM & SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

NISS-SAMSI Building, Room 104

19 TW Alexander Dr.

Research Triangle Park, NC 27709

8:45 AM

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:00-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-2:30 PM

2:30-3:00 PM

3:00-4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30-7:30 PM

Carolina Livery Shuttle departs Hawthorn Suites
Arrival at SAMSI and Continental Breakfast

Welcome and Introduction to SAM SI
Alan Karr, Director — Nationa Institute of Statistical Sciences
(NISS), Associate Director of SAMS]

Session on Social Networks

David Banks, Duke University

Negash Medhin, North Carolina State University
Hoan Nguyen, North Carolina State University
Eric Vance, Duke University

Coffee Break

Social Networks (continued)

Lunch

Session on Agricultural Systems

Ping Bai, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill
Sava Dediu, SAMSI and North Carolina State University
Anjela Govan, North Carolina State University
Coffee Break

Session on Anomaly Detection

David Dickey, North Carolina State

Francisco Vera, NISSand SAMS]

Carolina Livery Shuttle back to Hawthorn Suites

Pizza Party in Hawthorn’s Breakfast Room

Schedul e continued on other side



ul

Saturday —Mar ch 4, 2005
NISS-SAMSI Building, Room 104
19 TW Alexander Dr.

Research Triangle Park, NC 27709

8:30 AM Carolina Livery Shuttle departs Hawthorn Suites
8:45-9:30 AM Arrival at SAMSI and Breakfast

9:30-11:30 AM Session on Data Confidentiality
Alan Karr, National Institute of Statistical Sciences

11:30-12:00 PM Wrap-up
12:00 PM Adjournment and Departure

CarolinaLivery will depart SAMSI for the airport and the
Hawthorn.
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